S EoNEHIP

Fecha 18/09/2016

Distancia 7000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 839 SAMUEL
2 733 JAVIER
3 711 JOSE ROGELIO
4 768 PEDRO
5 722 ROBERTO
6 844 JOSE ANDRES
7 757 SERGIO
8 772 MANUEL
9 786 JOSE ALBERTO
10 845 ARAN
11 729 AHMED
12 726 RAFAEL
13 767 ANTONIO
14 812 PABLO
15 744 JAVIER
16 771 ERIKA
17 782 JESUS
18 816 ALBERTO
19 753 RODOLPHE
20 719 DAVID
21 717 ABRAHAM
22 840 ANGEL
23 779 JOSE
24 739 ALBERTO
25 701 JOSE ANTONIO
26 806 ALBERTO
27 807 DANIEL
28 813 JAVIER
29 838 MANUEL
30 778 DANIEL
31 714 JUAN PABLO
32 783 ELENA
33 707 GERARDO
34 747 BEGONA
35 749 SERGIO

www.conchip.es

CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP
Clasificacion General

7 KM CIUDAD DE TERUEL

Apellidos

GIL REDONDO
SANCHO CEBOLLADA
CARMONA GORRIZ
USON SARDANA
GRACIA LOPEZ

YUS PARICIO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ GRACIA
MONZON MELLADO
MARTINEZ ESTEBAN
IBRAHIMI

COSA GRACIA
GARCIA DE LA FUENT
ORTIZ

ABAD GIMENO
TORNER CONEJOS
MARTIN CALVO
MOZAS OCHOA
CASAJUS

JULIAN CLEMENTE
PALOMINO SALT
PERRUCA MUNOZ
VILLARROYA VILLALB
MOLINER JORDAN
DE ONATE CASAS
VILLALBA

PEREZ

ORTIZ

LATORRE FRANCISCO
GOMEZ BARRERA
FUERTES GARCIA
BARRABINO GARFELL
SORIANO SANZ
MARTIN DONATE
GARCIA RUEDA
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Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM A
VETM B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM B
VETM A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
VETM B
VETM B
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM B
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETF A

SENIOR M
VETF B

VETM A

cLuB
CA BETERA

TERUEL PARQUE
ATLETISMO MUDEJAR
ASOCIACION ATLETICA
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
GRUAPO ALPINO JAVA
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TURIA EXTREM
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA TUROL
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LA SALLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION ATLETICA
ATLETISMO MUDEJAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LA SALLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INTEGRAL HEALTH
ATLETISMO LA SALLE
TERUEL PARQUE
PENA EL ESCOMBRO
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:24:34
0:24:59
0:25:49
0:26:00
0:26:10
0:26:29
0:26:45
0:28:22
0:28:29
0:28:24
0:28:39
0:29:14
0:29:14
0:29:17
0:29:26
0:29:34
0:29:32
0:29:50
0:29:51
0:31:03
0:31:03
0:31:16
0:31:17
0:31:09
0:32:00
0:32:03
0:32:00
0:32:20
0:32:32
0:32:29
0:32:42
0:32:48
0:32:43
0:32:58

0:32:44

Tiempo
Oficial

0:24:34
0:25:03
0:25:49
0:26:00
0:26:13
0:26:33
0:26:45
0:28:25
0:28:29
0:28:29
0:28:43
0:29:18
0:29:19
0:29:23
0:29:33
0:29:36
0:29:39
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:31:13
0:31:13
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:32:06
0:32:07
0:32:08
0:32:27
0:32:36
0:32:39
0:32:56
0:32:56
0:33:02
0:33:04
0:33:06

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,31
3,35
3,41
3,43
3,45
3,48
3,49
4,04
4,04
4,04
4,06
4,11
4,11
4,12
4,13
4,14
4,14
4,17
4,17
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,38
4,39
4,40
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,43
4,44

0:00:00

0:00:29

0:01:15

0:01:26

0:01:39

0:01:59

0:02:11

0:03:51

0:03:55

0:03:55

0:04:09

0:04:44

0:04:45

0:04:49

0:04:59

0:05:02

0:05:05

0:05:23

0:05:24

0:06:39

0:06:39

0:06:46

0:06:47

0:06:50

0:07:32

0:07:33

0:07:34

0:07:53

0:08:02

0:08:05

0:08:22

0:08:22

0:08:28

0:08:30

0:08:32

aginalde4



Pos. Dorsal Nombre

36 769 JULIO

37 809 NESTIR

38 730 LORENA

39 731 CARLOS

40 725 ANTONIO
41 822 CARLOS

42 804 CARLOS

43 805 ALBERTO
44 720 JOSE

45 777 IVAN

46 796 RODRIGO
47 743 JUAN CARLOS
48 745 SANTIAGO
49 762 VANESSA
50 788 MARIA

51 728 GONZALO
52 708 JORGE

53 712 MARIANO
54 784 JESUS

55 710 JAVIER

56 713 ESMERALDA
57 797 JORGE

58 738 PEDRO

59 740 J.DANIEL
60 737 ELIECER BREHIN
61 734 JOSE

62 846 ARANZAZU
63 759 JOSE MANUEL
64 785 JAVIER

65 808 PILAR

66 781 ROBERTO
67 756 FRANCISCO
68 750 JAVIER

69 709 EVARISTO JOSE
70 751 NATALIA
71 811 SANTIAGO
72 832 ESTELA

73 833 JESUS

74 852 FRANCISCO
75 754 VICENTE

76 794 RAMON

77 755 ANTONIO

www.conchip.es

Apellidos

TENA ESPELETA
BELVIS

ORTIZ RODRIGO
MAUDOS ALDABAS
TOMAS ABRIL
SANCHEZ MONTERO
SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ

ESPANOL GASCON
SANCHEZ

FABRE CALOMARDE
BLASCO ESTEBAN
CIVERA PLUMED
SORIANO ISAAC
PEREZ NARCISO
BELLES

PEREZ

ABAD SAZ

FELIZ DE VARGAS PAS
DOMINGO ROMERO
ESTEBAN

VALERO CATALAN
RAMOS LORENTE
DEL CARMEN MELEN
ALVAREZ PALOMINO
GASCON MONZON
SANZ EGEDA
MARTIN ANDRES
OLOGARAY FERRER
ARCHILAGA

IBANEZ CASTELLOTE
ALGAS ARNAL
MARTIN SALINAS
ABRIL DOMINGO
GASPAR MEDINA
ROYO

VICENTE NAVARRO
GARCIA MATEOS
ESCUSA ANDRES
MILLAN JOVER
MILLA VICENTE
SOLA BERNAL

10
11
2

14
12
11
15
16
12
17
18
19
13

20
21
14
15
16

22
13
14
23
17

15
24

16
17
18
18

19

25
26
20
19
20

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM B
VETM B
VETF A

SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
VETM B
SENIOR F
VETM A
SENIOR M
VETF B

VETM A
VETM A
VETM A
VETM B
SENIOR F
VETM B
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM A
VETM A

cLuB
POPETEAM

INTEGRAL HEALTH
NOSOTRAS DEPORTIST
LOBOS TRAIL

AL TROTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE

ASOCIACION ATLETICA
PENA EL ESCOMBRO
ANYMAFIS TEAM
ATLETISMO MUDEJAR
AL TROTE

STADIUM CASA BLANC
CLUB NATACION TRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION ATLETICA
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
ANYMAFIS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:32:54
0:33:14
0:33:16
0:33:13
0:33:18
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:22
0:33:32
0:33:36
0:33:52
0:33:51
0:33:58
0:34:00
0:34:08
0:34:16
0:34:13
0:34:22
0:34:39
0:34:38
0:35:18
0:35:16
0:35:29
0:35:24
0:35:26
0:35:41
0:35:54
0:35:48
0:36:27
0:36:25
0:36:28
0:36:20
0:36:29
0:36:44
0:36:46
0:36:55
0:36:48
0:36:50
0:37:04
0:37:08
0:37:14

0:37:10

Tiempo
Oficial

0:33:09
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:33:24
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:29
0:33:38
0:33:48
0:33:58
0:33:58
0:34:03
0:34:05
0:34:19
0:34:22
0:34:26
0:34:28
0:34:46
0:34:51
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:35:45
0:35:45
0:35:45
0:35:50
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:36:33
0:36:35
0:36:36
0:36:38
0:36:47
0:36:56
0:36:56
0:37:08
0:37:08
0:37:09
0:37:23
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:25

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,44  0:08:35
4,46 0:08:47
4,46  0:08:48
4,46  0:08:50
4,46  0:08:50
4,47 0:08:53
4,47  0:08:54
4,47 0:08:55
4,48  0:09:04
4,50 0:09:14
4,51 0:09:24
4,51 0:09:24
4,52 0:09:29
4,52 0:09:31
4,54  0:09:45
4,55 0:09:48
4,55 0:09:52
4,55 0:09:54
4,58 0:10:12
4,59 0:10:17
504 0:10:56
5,04 0:10:57
506 0:11:11
506 0:11:11
506 0:11:11
507 0:11:16
509 0:11:26
509 0:11:28
513 0:11:59
514 0:12:01
514  0:12:02
514 0:12:04
515 0:12:13
517 0:12:22
517 0:12:22
518 0:12:34
518 0:12:34
518 0:12:35
520 0:12:49
521 0:12:50
521 0:12:51
521 0:12:51
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Apellidos
BOURABAA

LARIO POMAR
VILLARROYA MARTIN
MURNOZ PROVENCIO
MENDEZ LOPEZ
ANON LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
CEREZAL CUBERO
PINA

TENA ESPELETA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
TORRES CALVO
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA

SANCHO PANERO
SUAREZ FANDOS
AGUDO VEGA
VALERO

POWELL

VICENTE

ARINO RUBIO
GUILLEN SORIANO
HORTUA LOPEZ
GAYOL PEREZ
UBEDA NAVARRO
GALO PEREZ
RAMOS ALEGRE
NAVARRETE SUAREZ
PERIS GARCIA

BAYO MARQUES
HOTUA LEON

JUAN YUSTE

FIERRO BONE
RUEDA TERUEL
HERRARTE CAJAL
REDOLAR

JINENEZ
HERNANDEZ MIEDES
ROJAS HIJAZO
ARRUTI LOPEZ

MARIA ANGELE IRITIA CANOS

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

78 758 JAOUAD
79 718 MARIANO
80 716 ANTONIO
81 795 BELEN

82 829 MAGDALENA
83 843 RICARDO
84 787 NOEMI

85 837 ELENA

86 810 SANTIAGO
87 773 MANOLO
88 748 MIGUEL ANGEL
89 825 LUCIA

90 817 KEVEN

91 818 JAMES

92 760 NANES

93 841 DIEGO

94 702 ADELA

95 819 MANOLI
96 746 MADELANE
97 820 NONITO
98 800 MOISES
99 801 MIGUEL
100 793 CAROLAIN
101 836 MARIA
102 752 EDUARDO
103 821 NOEMI
104 850 AGUSTIN
105 842 FERNANDO
106 763 ROBERTO
107 764 MAMEN
108 849 VALENTINA
109 741 FERNANDO
110 776 PATRICIA
111 736 FERNANDO
112 742 MERCEDES
113 823 ANGEL LUIS
114 824 ISIDORO
115 761 MAPI

116 766 BEATRIZ
117 791 JOSE LUIS
118 780

119 826 MARI CARMEN

www.conchip.es

CORTES RUIZ

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
21 VETM A
22 VETM A
21 VETM B
3 VETFA
4 VETF A
23 VETM A
8 SENIORF
3 VETFB
24 VETM A
25 VETM A
26 VETM A
5 VETFA
27 SENIORM
27 VETM A
28 SENIORM
29 SENIORM
28 VETM A
4 VETFB
6 VETF A
22 VETM B
29 VETM A
30 VETM A
9 SENIORF
5 VETF B
31 VETM A
10 SENIORF
32 VETM A
30 SENIORM
31 SENIORM
11 SENIORF
12 SENIORF
33 VETM A
13 SENIORF
34 VETM A
7 VETF A
23 VETM B
24 VETM B
14 SENIORF
8 VETF A
32 SENIORM
6 VETF B
7 VETF B

cLus
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ANYMAFIS TEAM
RUNNING-TOUR SPAI
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACION TRIA
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INTEGRAL HEALTH
POPETEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
C.A. LLEBEIG XABIA
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INDEPENDIENTE
ALTROTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:37:21
0:37:35
0:37:35
0:37:46
0:37:51
0:38:06
0:38:25
0:38:38
0:38:38
0:38:26
0:38:40
0:38:35
0:38:56
0:38:49
0:39:04
0:39:20
0:39:38
0:40:03
0:40:05
0:40:06
0:40:08
0:39:57
0:40:05
0:40:12
0:40:10
0:40:22
0:40:18
0:40:39
0:40:28
0:40:30
0:40:41
0:41:27
0:41:38
0:41:25
0:41:44
0:41:41
0:41:43
0:41:50
0:41:54
0:41:57
0:42:19

0:42:34

Tiempo
Oficial

0:37:30
0:37:52
0:37:55
0:38:00
0:38:09
0:38:26
0:38:35
0:38:47
0:38:47
0:38:48
0:38:49
0:38:54
0:39:05
0:39:06
0:39:13
0:39:31
0:39:57
0:40:14
0:40:17
0:40:17
0:40:20
0:40:20
0:40:21
0:40:21
0:40:22
0:40:34
0:40:41
0:40:46
0:40:49
0:40:51
0:40:58
0:41:51
0:41:52
0:41:52
0:41:56
0:42:01
0:42:02
0:42:10
0:42:13
0:42:14
0:42:39
0:42:56

Min/Km Dif/Prim

521 0:12:56
525 0:13:18
525 0:13:21
526 0:13:26
527 0:13:35
529 0:13:52
531 0:14:01
532 0:14:13
532 0:14:13
533 0:14:14
533 0:14:15
533 0:14:20
535 0:14:31
535 0:14:32
536 0:14:39
539 0:14:57
542 0:15:23
5,45 0:15:40
5,45 0:15:43
5,45 0:15:43
5,46 0:15:46
5,46 0:15:46
5,46 0:1547
546 0:15:47
546 0:15:48
5,48  0:16:00
5,49  0:16:07
5,49  0:16:12
550 0:16:15
550 0:16:17
551 0:16:24
559 0:17:17
559 0:17:18
559 0:17:18
559 0:17:22
6,00 0:17:27
6,00 0:17:28
6,01 0:17:36
6,02 0:17:39
6,02 0:17:40
6,06 0:18:05
6,08 0:18:22
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Pos.
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Dorsal Nombre

703
828
835
834
848
705
774
802
847
721
724
851
798
830
831
790
775
723
765
792
735
827

Apellidos

FERNANDO AND CASTRO GRILLI

MARIA JOSE
RAUL
RICARDO
JULIA

ROSA HILDA
ANA ISABEL
MARIA
MANUEL
DAVID
SARA
JAVIER
CARMEN
JESUS
MARIA TERESA
BEGONA
CARMINA
TOMAS

MARIA VICTORIA SORIANO MENGOD

LORENA
ROSA
RAQUEL

www.conchip.es

ORRIOS CONEJERO

AZNAR BAREA
AZNAR BAREA

LIEON HERMOSILLA

GOMEZ HERRERA

ESCRICHE MORCILLO
ARANBILLET CANTIN

MARTIN AzCOz

GALINDO RODRIGUEZ
ESCRICHE MARTINEZ

LOPEZ BALCELLS
BARRULL DIAZ

VILCHEZ PLACENCIA
ESTEBAN SANCHEZ

GOMEZ BLASCO

ESPALLARGAS DONAT

PEREZ MAICAS

TIMON ROLDAN

JORDAN PASCUAL
DE LA CRUZ CORTES

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

33
8

25

26

17
13
27
14
15
10
16

SENIOR M
VETF B
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR F
VETF A
VETF A
VETF A
VETM A
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
VETM B
VETF A
VETM B
VETF B
SENIOR F
VETF A
VETM B
VETF A
VETF A
VETF B
VETF A

cLus
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING-TOUR SPAI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION TER

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:42:54
0:42:51
0:43:06
0:43:05
0:43:15
0:43:15
0:43:44
0:44:13
0:44:16
0:44:26
0:44:32
0:44:27
0:45:15
0:45:34
0:45:32
0:45:56
0:46:03
0:46:26
0:47:19
0:47:16
0:47:48

0:48:23

Tiempo
Oficial

0:43:06
0:43:08
0:43:20
0:43:20
0:43:27
0:43:28
0:43:58
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:50
0:44:51
0:44:51
0:45:31
0:45:46
0:45:46
0:46:21
0:46:21
0:46:44
0:47:41
0:47:41
0:48:13
0:48:43

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,09
6,10
6,11
6,11
6,12
6,13
6,17
6,22
6,22
6,24
6,24
6,24
6,30
6,32
6,32
6,37
6,37
6,41
6,49
6,49
6,53
6,58

0:18:32

0:18:34

0:18:46

0:18:46

0:18:53

0:18:54

0:19:24

0:20:02

0:20:03

0:20:16

0:20:17

0:20:17

0:20:57

0:21:12

0:21:12

0:21:47

0:21:47

0:22:10

0:23:07

0:23:07

0:23:39

0:24:09
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